

राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग एवं अवसंरचना विकास निगम लिमिटेड

सड़क परिवहन और राजमार्ग मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार
तीसरी मंजिल, पीटीआई बिल्डिंग, 4-संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited

Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Govt. of India
3rd Floor, PTI Building, 4-Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001, +91 11 23461600, www.nhidcl.com



(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)

(A Government of India Enterprise)

Date: 13.05.2020


Corrigendum I

RFP for "Widening/Improvement to 4 (Four) Lane with Paved Shoulder from km 66+000 to km 81+000 (Design Chainage 65+923 to 80+930) of Dokmoka - Loring Thepi Section (Section 3) of NH-29 in the state of Assam under Bharatmala Pariyojna on EPC mode".

Ref. NIT, RFP document uploaded on 05.05.2020

CPP Tender ID: 2020_NHIDC_55786_1

NIT/Ref.	Existing Provision	Amended Provision
Section-1, Clause 1.2.4	<p>A Bidder is required to submit, along with its BID, a BID securing declaration. The Bidders shall also deposit the cost of RFP document of Rs 20,000/- (Twenty Thousand Only) (Non Refundable) online (RTGS/NEFT/Other online mode) to the NHIDCL's Bank account as specified in Datasheet. A copy of payment receipt (RTGS/NEFT/Other online mode) must be submitted.</p> <p>Name- MD-NHIDCL Account no- 9062101002610 IFSC Code – SYBN0009062</p>	<p>A Bidder is required to submit, along with its BID, a BID securing declaration. The Bidders shall also deposit the cost of RFP document of Rs 20,000/- (Twenty Thousand Only) (Non Refundable) online (RTGS/NEFT/Other online mode) to the NHIDCL's Bank account as specified in Datasheet. A copy of payment receipt (RTGS/NEFT/Other online mode) must be submitted.</p> <p>Name- MD-NHIDCL Account no- 90621010002610 IFSC Code – SYNB0009062</p>


(KC Bhatt)
DGM (T), NHIDCL

13/5/2020